P
a
g
e
-1
Model: RS10000
DC Submersible Solar Pump
Rotosol solar submersible pump has a stainless steel SS-304 pump

300 30RD100H050
RS10000
720 2.5” -1050 1441770
-
Rev.-1 : Weight of motor +pump mentioned and some beautification
Rev.-0 : Original Issue
              (Rev.-2 / Feb - 19)
P
a
g
e
-2
60
72
              Rev.-2:- Controller changed
RD100H050 50
RD100H070 70
RD100H100 100
Type
Rated head
(mtr.)
RD100H030 30
RD100H020 20
11801815
D
142
RD100H070